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NORTH CAROLINA 

 
HUNTERS'  POINTE SPORTING CLAYS 
WASHINGTON, NC 
9/6/2015 
HUNTERS' POINTE FALL KICK OFF 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: HUNTERS' 
POINTE FALL KICK OFF 
22 Attended 
M1 MARSHALL  P HARRELL 93 
AA1 RUSS JONES 90 
AA2 PETE DANE 87 
AA3 JAMES H WHITEHURST 86 
A1 DENNIS ALLEN 90 
A2 RONNIE BYRD 85 
B1 DAVID B GURKIN 75 
C1 BRENTON H WINSLOW 84 
C2 STEPHEN T WILLIAMS 83 
C3 WILLIAM S FRANK 74 
D1 MILTON F HOLLOWELL 91 
D2 MICHAEL G ALEXANDER 80 
D3 STEVEN J GORDON 80 
E1 TRYSTEN EDWARDS 72 
E2 TIMOTHY M PROFITT 61 
E3 JESSICA ROSENE 60 
SJCH BRENTON H WINSLOW 84 
SJRU TRYSTEN EDWARDS 72 
SJ3 JESSICA ROSENE 60 
VTCH MARSHALL  P HARRELL 93 
VTRU DENNIS ALLEN 90 
VT3 JAMES H WHITEHURST 86 
SVCH RUSS JONES 90 
SVRU THEODORE J DLUGOS 72 
LYCH JESSICA ROSENE 60 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HUNTERS' 
POINTE FALL KICK OFF 
33 Attended 
M1 LARRY CORBETT 94 
M2 MARSHALL  P HARRELL 89 
M3 COURTNEY JONES 82 
AA1 JAMES H WHITEHURST 88 
AA2 RUSS JONES 88 
AA3 KENT HILL 85 
A1 RONNIE BYRD 77 
A2 DENNIS ALLEN 72 
A3 HOWARD M SINGLETARY -  66 
B1 DAVID B GURKIN 75 
C1 STEPHEN T WILLIAMS 89 
C2 WILLIAM S FRANK 88 
C3 TOM MCPHERSON 82 
D1 MILTON F HOLLOWELL 88 
D2 TERRY L BARNHARDT 87 
D3 THEODORE J DLUGOS 78 
E1 TIMOTHY M PROFITT 85 
E2 RICKY COOKE 76 
E3 TRYSTEN EDWARDS 75 
SJCH BRENTON H WINSLOW 80 
SJRU TRYSTEN EDWARDS 75 
SJ3 THOMAS G BOWLING 73 
JRCH COURTNEY JONES 82 
JRRU HANNAH G PILGREEN 62 
JR3 RYAN MOSELEY 57 
VTCH MARSHALL  P HARRELL 89 
VTRU JAMES H WHITEHURST 88 
VT3 TERRY L BARNHARDT 87 
SVCH LARRY CORBETT 94 
SVRU RUSS JONES 88 
SV3 THEODORE J DLUGOS 78 
LYCH COURTNEY JONES 82 
LYRU HANNAH G PILGREEN 62 

LY3 JESSICA ROSENE 47 
SSCH ROY T VAN  DYNE 67 
 
THE FORK, LLC 
NORWOOD, NC 
9/12/2015 
FALL CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL CLASSIC 
48 Attended 
M1 KEN KLUTTZ 97 
M2 RAY REAVES 96 
M3 JAMES K WARREN 94 
AA1 ERIC GARDNER 90 
AA2 RICK E GERMAN 88 
AA3 JOHN D BLACK 82 
A1 TOMMY SIMPSON 93 
A2 BILL TOLER 90 
A3 JOHN MARTIN GIBSON 88 
B1 JACKSON BLYTHE 91 
B2 PATRICK H MCCLENDON 84 
B3 JEFF MORGAN 80 
C1 JAMES W COGDELL 89 
C2 FRANK LINDERMAN 81 
C3 TAB JORDAN 80 
D1 ROCK N BRANSON 88 
D2 JORGE GONZALEZ 74 
D3 BARRON THIESSEN 73 
E1 KJ JONES 87 
E2 ROLAND SMITH 72 
E3 SEAN T GRIFFIN 64 
SJCH KJ JONES 87 
VTCH KEN KLUTTZ 97 
VTRU RAY REAVES 96 
VT3 TOMMY SIMPSON 93 
SVCH JAMES W COGDELL 89 
SVRU DON CHEEK 85 
SV3 GARY BLACKWELL 84 
LYCH LAURA MORGAN 77 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: FALL CLASSIC 
7 Attended 
M1 MIKE SELLERS 47 
M2 CHRIS FERRES 46 
A1 W G VON MILLER 43 
D1 CLAY ADDISON 48 
D2 BARRON THIESSEN 34 
E1 ROLAND SMITH 41 
E2 GARY R FOX 36 
VTCH MIKE SELLERS 47 
VTRU GARY R FOX 36 
SVCH BARRON THIESSEN 34 
SSCH W G VON MILLER 43 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: FALL CLASSIC 
1 Attended 
E1 STEVE L BURLEYSON 38 
VTCH STEVE L BURLEYSON 38 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL CLASSIC 
57 Attended 
M1 MIKE SELLERS 91 
M2 CHRIS FERRES 90 
M3 STAN RADFORD 88 
AA1 ERIC GARDNER 84 
AA2 KEITH MELTON 82 
AA3 SKIP WOODY 80 
A1 JOHN MARTIN GIBSON 85 
A2 MICKEY B SMITH 81 
A3 TOMMY SIMPSON 80 
B1 JACKSON BLYTHE 83 
B2 JEFF MORGAN 73 
B3 BOB TAYLOR 69 

C1 DAVID B MORELAND 73 
C2 JASON OTTE 70 
C3 FRANK LINDERMAN 64 
D1 ROCK N BRANSON 72 
D2 JORGE GONZALEZ 62 
D3 DALE CONNER 59 
E1 KJ JONES 68 
E2 SEAN T GRIFFIN 59 
E3 GARY R FOX 54 
SJCH KJ JONES 68 
VTCH MIKE SELLERS 91 
VTRU STAN RADFORD 88 
VT3 RAY REAVES 86 
SVCH KEITH MELTON 82 
SVRU SKIP WOODY 80 
SV3 GARY BLACKWELL 79 
LYCH LAURA MORGAN 63 
LYRU DEBBY MORELAND 36 
SSCH W G VON MILLER 69 
 
DEEP RIVER S/C & SHOOTING SCHOOL 
SANFORD, NC 
9/12/2015 
SEPTEMBER FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SEPTEMBER 
FUN SHOOT 
25 Attended 
M1 TERRY THROWER 92 
M2 PHILLIP W GREGORY 87 
M3 JOHN HEWKE 85 
AA1 ALAN CHANEY 94 
AA2 MARION F ERWIN 80 
AA3 ALAN OLDHAM 75 
A1 TONY S TUCKER 78 
A2 ART BECKWITH 73 
A3 BRUCE E LITAKER 69 
B1 MICHAEL R STANTON - US 74 
C1 DONALD LHEUREUX 80 
C2 TIMOTHY N PARKER 78 
C3 PHILIP CULPEPPER 72 
D1 KYLE SCRUGGS 75 
D2 TERRY L BARNHARDT 73 
D3 ROBERT C WEHRENBERG 67 
E1 MICHAEL D ARRINGTON 67 
E2 MICHAEL P ROULEAU 63 
E3 MITCHELL L EHRLICH 60 
SJCH KYLE SCRUGGS 75 
VTCH TERRY THROWER 92 
VTRU PHILLIP W GREGORY 87 
VT3 DONALD LHEUREUX 80 
SVCH THOMAS J MATTHEWS 79 
SVRU MICHAEL R STANTON - US 74 
SV3 ART BECKWITH 73 
SSCH MARION F ERWIN 80 
SSRU LOUIS J RICH 40 
 
KIDDS PLACE SPORTING CLAY RANGE 
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 
9/20/2015 
KIDDCO CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: KIDDCO 
CLASSIC 
29 Attended 
CH STAN RADFORD 88 
M1 COLIN LEWIS 87 
M2 KEN KLUTTZ 80 
M3 JOHN R GRIFFIN 78 
AA1 PAT FLEMING 78 
AA2 RUSS MCKITTRICK 77 
AA3 SKIP WOODY 71 
A1 DON CHEEK 84 

A2 MICHAEL T CHACONAS 77 
A3 DANNY COOK 74 
B1 GREGG T HELMS 78 
B2 DAVID B GURKIN 70 
B3 RALPH CLARK 60 
C1 JOSEPH E SCHANDEL 67 
C2 DONALD LHEUREUX 67 
C3 DAVID B MORELAND 61 
D1 CHARLES K PARRON 72 
E1 KYLE M HUGHES 66 
E2 NICHOLAS S FRANCIOSE 58 
E3 CHUCK H SMITH 48 
JRCH COLIN LEWIS 87 
VTCH STAN RADFORD 88 
VTRU KEN KLUTTZ 80 
VT3 JOHN R GRIFFIN 78 
SVCH DON CHEEK 84 
SVRU RUSS MCKITTRICK 77 
SV3 MICHAEL T CHACONAS 77 
LYCH DEBBY MORELAND 21 
SSCH MARION F ERWIN 68 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
KIDDCO CLASSIC 
44 Attended 
CH BRIAN DE MOTT 90 
M1 STAN RADFORD 89 
M2 KEN KLUTTZ 86 
M3 GARY A STURGILL 81 
AA1 RUSS MCKITTRICK 75 
AA2 PAT FLEMING 74 
AA3 SKIP WOODY 71 
A1 RONNIE BYRD 81 
A2 DAVID H SANDERS 75 
A3 JOHN MARTIN GIBSON 73 
B1 GREGG T HELMS 81 
B2 DAVID B GURKIN 69 
B3 GARRETT BARBOUR 68 
C1 STEVE ARNETT 74 
C2 DONALD LHEUREUX 64 
C3 TOM MCPHERSON 63 
C3 WILLIAM S FRANK 63 
D1 TIMOTHY M PROFITT 70 
D2 ROCK N BRANSON 68 
D3 KIT BARKER 61 
E1 KYLE M HUGHES 77 
E2 HUNTER DEW 63 
E3 RICKY COOKE 59 
SJCH HUNTER DEW 63 
JRCH COLIN LEWIS 80 
VTCH STAN RADFORD 89 
VTRU KEN KLUTTZ 86 
VT3 GARY A STURGILL 81 
SVCH RUSS MCKITTRICK 75 
SVRU DON CHEEK 73 
SV3 SKIP WOODY 71 
LYCH DEBBY MORELAND 24 
 
SHANE'S SPORTING CLAYS 
SUMMERFIELD, NC 
9/26/2015 
NC CIRCUIT SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NC CIRCUIT 
SHOOT 
31 Attended 
M1 STAN RADFORD 94 
M2 WESLEY ELLIOTT 91 
M3 GARY A STURGILL 89 
AA1 ERIC A DAVIS 92 
AA2 RUSS MCKITTRICK 77 
AA3 DON MOLINA 76 
A1 MICKEY B SMITH 86 
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A2 DWIGHT HILTON 83 
A3 JOHN MARTIN GIBSON 81 
B1 CHRIS AUSTIN 81 
B2 DAVID N SMITH 81 
B3 MIKE PIERLE 79 
C1 GARY R WILLIAMS 82 
C2 DAVIDSON L WINDERS 81 
C3 JUSTIN D BUSICK 78 
D1 RICK DRISCOLL 77 
D2 ROCK N BRANSON 75 
D3 JAMES WALL 67 
E1 DEVIN M HORTON 71 
E2 PATRICIA D PAINTER 63 
E3 CHUCK H SMITH 57 
SJCH DAVIDSON L WINDERS 81 
SJRU JACK P BOUCHER 80 
SJ3 BROOKE VOGLER 76 
JRCH DWIGHT HILTON 83 
JRRU JUSTIN D BUSICK 78 
VTCH STAN RADFORD 94 
VTRU GARY A STURGILL 89 
VT3 GARY R WILLIAMS 82 
SVCH RUSS MCKITTRICK 77 
SVRU RICK DRISCOLL 77 
SV3 BOB TAYLOR 76 
LYCH BROOKE VOGLER 76 
LYRU PATRICIA D PAINTER 63 
 


